
2020 HOLIDAY REFUSE SCHEDULE 
 

**There are only two (2) pick-up delays this year 
 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Monday, January 21 – NO DELAY 
President’s Day, Monday, February 17 – NO DELAY 

 

**Memorial Day, Monday, May 25 – One Day Delay 
Delayed until Thursday, May 28 

 
Independence Day, Saturday, July 4 - NO DELAY 

 

**Labor Day, Monday, September 7 – One Day Delay 
Delayed until Thursday, September 10 

 
Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, Nov.  26 - NO DELAY 
Christmas Day, Friday, December 25 - NO DELAY 
New Years Day, Friday, Jan. 1, 2021, NO DELAY 

  
 


